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Finger Lakes Regional Land Bank Corporation
Balance Sheet Comparison

As of February 28, 2022

TOTAL

AS OF FEB 28, 2022 AS OF FEB 28, 2021 (PY) CHANGE % CHANGE

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

10000 General Checking- 6109 66,399.53 14,769.90 51,629.63 349.56 %

10020 LISC- 3429 0.00 12,435.68 -12,435.68 -100.00 %

10060 Enterprise Community Partners - 7526 5,140.70 11,523.62 -6,382.92 -55.39 %

10070 Line of Credit- 7202 1,299.69 1,359.69 -60.00 -4.41 %

10080 CDBG Town of Romulus Savings 0.00 106,307.57 -106,307.57 -100.00 %

10090 Romulus Checking 3120 26,133.17 26,133.17

Total Bank Accounts $98,973.09 $146,396.46 $ -47,423.37 -32.39 %

Other Current Assets

13000 Prepaid Insurance 7,868.21 7,879.55 -11.34 -0.14 %

13100 Property Sale Receivable 0.00 1,001.08 -1,001.08 -100.00 %

14000 Property Inventory

14011 33 Taylor Ave, Waterloo 3,425.00 3,425.00

14015 22-26 Virginia St, Waterloo 1.00 16,400.00 -16,399.00 -99.99 %

14016 408 Railroad Ave, V. Waterloo 1,000.00 4,550.00 -3,550.00 -78.02 %

14017 {s} 16 Barker St, Seneca Falls 0.00 38,820.68 -38,820.68 -100.00 %

14019 101 Virginia St, V. Waterloo 12,549.98 32,617.98 -20,068.00 -61.52 %

14021 1537 County Rd 132, Town of Romulus 4,650.13 4,650.00 0.13 0.00 %

14022 156 Fall St, Seneca Falls 22,299.84 6,996.00 15,303.84 218.75 %

14023 2146 W. Seneca St, Village of Ovid 1,751.00 1,751.00 0.00 0.00 %

14026 8388 Knight Street 1.00 1.00

14027 2271 E. Seneca St 1.00 1.00

14028 2125 W. Seneca St 1.00 1.00

14029 2261 E. Seneca St 1.00 1.00

14030 1372 Prospect St 1.00 1.00

Total 14000 Property Inventory 45,681.95 105,785.66 -60,103.71 -56.82 %

Total Other Current Assets $53,550.16 $114,666.29 $ -61,116.13 -53.30 %

Total Current Assets $152,523.25 $261,062.75 $ -108,539.50 -41.58 %

TOTAL ASSETS $152,523.25 $261,062.75 $ -108,539.50 -41.58 %

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

21000 Accrued Expenses 1,750.00 3,343.89 -1,593.89 -47.67 %

23000 Deferred Revenue

23001 LISC

23001.2 Left to spend 0.00 9,668.82 -9,668.82 -100.00 %

Total 23001 LISC 0.00 9,668.82 -9,668.82 -100.00 %

23002 Enterprise 19-20

23002.1 Left to Receive -246,998.62 -444,256.00 197,257.38 44.40 %

23002.2 Left to Spend 280,054.32 463,769.62 -183,715.30 -39.61 %

Total 23002 Enterprise 19-20 33,055.70 19,513.62 13,542.08 69.40 %

23004 CDBG Town of Romulus (1537 County Road 132) 0.00 80,228.00 -80,228.00 -100.00 %

23004.1 Town of Romulus 25,875.00 25,875.00 0.00 0.00 %

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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TOTAL

AS OF FEB 28, 2022 AS OF FEB 28, 2021 (PY) CHANGE % CHANGE

Total 23000 Deferred Revenue 58,930.70 135,285.44 -76,354.74 -56.44 %

24000 Line of Credit - 0060 0.00 52,143.06 -52,143.06 -100.00 %

Total Other Current Liabilities $60,680.70 $190,772.39 $ -130,091.69 -68.19 %

Total Current Liabilities $60,680.70 $190,772.39 $ -130,091.69 -68.19 %

Total Liabilities $60,680.70 $190,772.39 $ -130,091.69 -68.19 %

Equity

31000 Unrestricted Net Assets 97,468.84 20,261.33 77,207.51 381.06 %

Net Income -5,626.29 50,029.03 -55,655.32 -111.25 %

Total Equity $91,842.55 $70,290.36 $21,552.19 30.66 %

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $152,523.25 $261,062.75 $ -108,539.50 -41.58 %

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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Finger Lakes Regional Land Bank Corporation
Balance Sheet

As of February 28, 2022

JAN 2022 FEB 2022

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

10000 General Checking- 6109 67,351.74 66,399.53

10060 Enterprise Community Partners - 7526 6,880.70 5,140.70

10070 Line of Credit- 7202 1,304.69 1,299.69

10090 Romulus Checking 3120 26,133.17 26,133.17

Total Bank Accounts $101,670.30 $98,973.09

Other Current Assets

13000 Prepaid Insurance 8,689.48 7,868.21

14000 Property Inventory

14011 33 Taylor Ave, Waterloo 3,425.00 3,425.00

14015 22-26 Virginia St, Waterloo 1.00 1.00

14016 408 Railroad Ave, V. Waterloo 1,000.00 1,000.00

14019 101 Virginia St, V. Waterloo 12,549.98 12,549.98

14021 1537 County Rd 132, Town of Romulus 4,650.13 4,650.13

14022 156 Fall St, Seneca Falls 22,299.84 22,299.84

14023 2146 W. Seneca St, Village of Ovid 1,751.00 1,751.00

14026 8388 Knight Street 1.00 1.00

14027 2271 E. Seneca St 1.00 1.00

14028 2125 W. Seneca St 1.00 1.00

14029 2261 E. Seneca St 1.00 1.00

14030 1372 Prospect St 1.00 1.00

Total 14000 Property Inventory 45,681.95 45,681.95

Total Other Current Assets $54,371.43 $53,550.16

Total Current Assets $156,041.73 $152,523.25

TOTAL ASSETS $156,041.73 $152,523.25

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

21000 Accrued Expenses 950.00 1,750.00

23000 Deferred Revenue

23002 Enterprise 19-20

23002.1 Left to Receive -246,998.62 -246,998.62

23002.2 Left to Spend 281,794.32 280,054.32

Total 23002 Enterprise 19-20 34,795.70 33,055.70

23004.1 Town of Romulus 25,875.00 25,875.00

Total 23000 Deferred Revenue 60,670.70 58,930.70

24000 Line of Credit - 0060 0.00 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $61,620.70 $60,680.70

Total Current Liabilities $61,620.70 $60,680.70

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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JAN 2022 FEB 2022

Total Liabilities $61,620.70 $60,680.70

Equity

31000 Unrestricted Net Assets 97,468.84 97,468.84

Net Income -3,047.81 -5,626.29

Total Equity $94,421.03 $91,842.55

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $156,041.73 $152,523.25

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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Finger Lakes Regional Land Bank Corporation
Budget vs. Actuals: FYE 2022 - FY22 P&L

January - February, 2022

TOTAL

ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET

Income

40000 Grant Income

40002 Enterprise 4,524.05 4,524.05

Total 40000 Grant Income 4,524.05 4,524.05

41000 Sale of Property 2.00 35,002.00 -35,000.00

44001 CDBG  Income 33,000.00 -33,000.00

Total Income $4,526.05 $68,002.00 $ -63,475.95

Cost of Goods Sold

50000 Cost of Goods Sold

500PC Periodic COS

50025 Property Materials and Supplies 8.94 8.94

50070 Lawn Maintenance 12,000.00 -12,000.00

50111 Renovation Expensed 1,040.00 1,040.00

50130 Utilities 1,183.78 1,183.78

50205 Legal & Closing Cost 2,079.05 2,079.05

Total 500PC Periodic COS 4,311.77 12,000.00 -7,688.23

Total 50000 Cost of Goods Sold 4,311.77 12,000.00 -7,688.23

Total Cost of Goods Sold $4,311.77 $12,000.00 $ -7,688.23

GROSS PROFIT $214.28 $56,002.00 $ -55,787.72

Expenses

61000 Legal & Professional Services 3,025.00 65,000.00 -61,975.00

62000 Advertising & Marketing 67.08 400.00 -332.92

63000 Insurance 1,642.54 16,500.00 -14,857.46

67000 Bank Charges & Fees 10.00 10.00

68000 Licenses & Fees 1,000.00 2,000.00 -1,000.00

69000 Travel 500.00 -500.00

70000 Interest 95.95 95.95

Total Expenses $5,840.57 $84,400.00 $ -78,559.43

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -5,626.29 $ -28,398.00 $22,771.71

NET INCOME $ -5,626.29 $ -28,398.00 $22,771.71

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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Finger Lakes Regional Land Bank Corporation
Profit and Loss Comparison

January - February, 2022

TOTAL

JAN - FEB, 2022 JAN - FEB, 2021 (PY) CHANGE % CHANGE

Income

40000 Grant Income

40001 LISC 9,384.00 -9,384.00 -100.00 %

40002 Enterprise 4,524.05 1,655.00 2,869.05 173.36 %

Total 40000 Grant Income 4,524.05 11,039.00 -6,514.95 -59.02 %

41000 Sale of Property 2.00 52,500.00 -52,498.00 -100.00 %

Total Income $4,526.05 $63,539.00 $ -59,012.95 -92.88 %

Cost of Goods Sold

50000 Cost of Goods Sold

500PC Periodic COS

50025 Property Materials and Supplies 8.94 8.94

50111 Renovation Expensed 1,040.00 25.00 1,015.00 4,060.00 %

50130 Utilities 1,183.78 1,183.78

50205 Legal & Closing Cost 2,079.05 3,556.00 -1,476.95 -41.53 %

Total 500PC Periodic COS 4,311.77 3,581.00 730.77 20.41 %

50999 Inventory Cost of Property Sold 3,884.00 -3,884.00 -100.00 %

Total 50000 Cost of Goods Sold 4,311.77 7,465.00 -3,153.23 -42.24 %

Total Cost of Goods Sold $4,311.77 $7,465.00 $ -3,153.23 -42.24 %

GROSS PROFIT $214.28 $56,074.00 $ -55,859.72 -99.62 %

Expenses

61000 Legal & Professional Services 3,025.00 3,425.00 -400.00 -11.68 %

62000 Advertising & Marketing 67.08 5.32 61.76 1,160.90 %

63000 Insurance 1,642.54 1,677.34 -34.80 -2.07 %

66000 Misc. Expense 360.36 -360.36 -100.00 %

67000 Bank Charges & Fees 10.00 40.00 -30.00 -75.00 %

68000 Licenses & Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00

70000 Interest 95.95 553.58 -457.63 -82.67 %

Total Expenses $5,840.57 $6,061.60 $ -221.03 -3.65 %

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -5,626.29 $50,012.40 $ -55,638.69 -111.25 %

Other Income

45000 Interest Income 16.63 -16.63 -100.00 %

Total Other Income $0.00 $16.63 $ -16.63 -100.00 %

NET OTHER INCOME $0.00 $16.63 $ -16.63 -100.00 %

NET INCOME $ -5,626.29 $50,029.03 $ -55,655.32 -111.25 %

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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Finger Lakes Regional Land Bank Corporation
Profit and Loss by Class
January - February, 2022

ENTERPRISE GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE TOTAL

Income

40000 Grant Income $0.00

40002 Enterprise 4,524.05 $4,524.05

Total 40000 Grant Income 4,524.05 $4,524.05

41000 Sale of Property 2.00 $2.00

Total Income $4,524.05 $2.00 $4,526.05

Cost of Goods Sold

50000 Cost of Goods Sold $0.00

500PC Periodic COS $0.00

50025 Property Materials and Supplies 8.94 $8.94

50111 Renovation Expensed 1,040.00 $1,040.00

50130 Utilities 1,183.78 $1,183.78

50205 Legal & Closing Cost 2,079.05 $2,079.05

Total 500PC Periodic COS 3,119.05 1,192.72 $4,311.77

Total 50000 Cost of Goods Sold 3,119.05 1,192.72 $4,311.77

Total Cost of Goods Sold $3,119.05 $1,192.72 $4,311.77

GROSS PROFIT $1,405.00 $ -1,190.72 $214.28

Expenses

61000 Legal & Professional Services 1,400.00 1,625.00 $3,025.00

62000 Advertising & Marketing 67.08 $67.08

63000 Insurance 1,642.54 $1,642.54

67000 Bank Charges & Fees 10.00 $10.00

68000 Licenses & Fees 1,000.00 $1,000.00

70000 Interest 95.95 $95.95

Total Expenses $1,400.00 $4,440.57 $5,840.57

NET OPERATING INCOME $5.00 $ -5,631.29 $ -5,626.29

NET INCOME $5.00 $ -5,631.29 $ -5,626.29

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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Finger Lakes Regional Land Bank Corporation
Profit and Loss by Month
January - February, 2022

JAN 2022 FEB 2022 TOTAL

Income

40000 Grant Income $0.00

40002 Enterprise 2,784.05 1,740.00 $4,524.05

Total 40000 Grant Income 2,784.05 1,740.00 $4,524.05

41000 Sale of Property 2.00 $2.00

Total Income $2,786.05 $1,740.00 $4,526.05

Cost of Goods Sold

50000 Cost of Goods Sold $0.00

500PC Periodic COS $0.00

50025 Property Materials and Supplies 8.94 $8.94

50111 Renovation Expensed 1,040.00 $1,040.00

50130 Utilities 287.01 896.77 $1,183.78

50205 Legal & Closing Cost 2,079.05 $2,079.05

Total 500PC Periodic COS 2,375.00 1,936.77 $4,311.77

Total 50000 Cost of Goods Sold 2,375.00 1,936.77 $4,311.77

Total Cost of Goods Sold $2,375.00 $1,936.77 $4,311.77

GROSS PROFIT $411.05 $ -196.77 $214.28

Expenses

61000 Legal & Professional Services 1,525.00 1,500.00 $3,025.00

62000 Advertising & Marketing 11.64 55.44 $67.08

63000 Insurance 821.27 821.27 $1,642.54

67000 Bank Charges & Fees 5.00 5.00 $10.00

68000 Licenses & Fees 1,000.00 $1,000.00

70000 Interest 95.95 $95.95

Total Expenses $3,458.86 $2,381.71 $5,840.57

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -3,047.81 $ -2,578.48 $ -5,626.29

NET INCOME $ -3,047.81 $ -2,578.48 $ -5,626.29

No Assurance Provided, All Disclosures Omitted, GAAP Basis. 
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